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Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arrangar :
Dato :
Sted:
Stevnenr :

Stevneleder/ dommere :

Antall deltakere :
Premieandel :
Oppnaelig poengsum:

Finfelt

Klasse A

Navn

Terje Buseth
Viggo Olden
Gunnar Olaussen
Havard Hoff
Rune Kimo

Jon Arne Brekken

Klasse B

Stina Maria Aune
Roar Holden
Finn Jarle Sarli
Roger Vik

Kjetil Bge

Klasse C

Magnar Kristiansen
Einar Samstad
Bjarn Haarberg
Kjetil Flaa Rgdsjo
Stig Eriksen

Arne Johan Ervik
Tormod Fremstad

Klasse Ul16
Oliver Tobias Aas
John Sverre Aas

Grovfelt
Klasse A

Rune Kimo
Gunnar Olaussen
Jon Arne Brekken

Klasse B
Stig Eriksen

Klasse C
Bjarn Ligaard

Apent stevne, Hgststevne

Feltpistol

@rland PK

10.09.2016

Sankthansholet

16161155

Viggo Olden, Bjgrn Harald Vik, Kjetil Flaa Rgdsjg
F=20, G=5, M=13, R=16, SP=2, SR=1 Tot=57
0,43

F, G, M, R =100 SP, SR=89

Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Kotsgy PK 9 9 11 10 8 9 12
@rland PK 9 9 11 10 9 9 10
Melhus PK 9 9 11 8 11 7 6
@rland PK 9 9 11 10 0 7 12
Rissa PK 8 9 6 10 9 9 10
Sunndal PK 9 9 8 8 11 9 8
Trondhjems PK 9 9 10 10 9 5 12
Trondhjems PK 9 8 9 10 11 6 8
Stjgrdal PK 9 9 10 8 9 7 10
@rland PK 8 9 9 7 9 9 10
Porsgrunn PK 9 9 7 8 10 9 6
Stjgrdal PK 9 9 6 8 8 6 6
Kotsgy PK 9 9 10 4 7 5 6
Agdenes PK 9 8 2 6 4 3 6
@rland PK 9 9 11 10 9 6 12
Trondhjems PK 9 9 6 100 8 8 9
@rland PK 9 9 8 6 8 7 5
@rland PK 3 3 0 4 11 5 0
@rland PK 9 6 8 8 7 6 10
Stgren SSK 7 8 3 6 8 5 6
Rissa PK 9 9 11 9 11 8 10
Melhus PK 9 9 9 8 7 9 6
Sunndal PK 9 9 8 9 7 5 2
Trondhjems PK 9 9 4 7 6 8 4
Stjgrdal PK 9 9 6 4 7 7 O
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29
39
33
37
29
24

29
34
25
24
29

27
24
14
29
27
22

21
14

30

19

18

19

97
89
87
84
80
79

86
85
84
81
80

73
67
49
86
80
69
32

74
56

89
78
66

66

54

Premie
155+36
103

151
65

155
103
43

86+4

129+10

43

43
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Militeerfelt
Klasse A

Rune Kimo

Jon Arne Brekken
Bjern Ligard

Klasse B

Roar Holden
Kjetil Bge
Gunnar Olaussen

Klasse C
Bjagrn Haarberg
Magnar Kristiansen

Klasse D

Roger Vik

Kjetil Flaa Rgdsja
Rune Haarberg
Tormod Fremstad
Arne Johan Ervik

Revolverfelt
Klasse A

Bjarn Harald Vik
Jon Arne Brekken
Rune Kimo

Klasse B

Kjetil Bge

Terje Buseth
Roar Holden
Finn Jarle Sarli
Einar Samstad
Stina Maria Aune

Klasse C
Gunnar Olaussen
Havard Hoff

Klasse D

Bjarn Haarberg
Rune Haarberg
Roger Vik
Tormod Fremstad
Rune Haarberg

Spesialpistol
Klasse A
Kijetil Bge
Stina Maria Aune

Spesialrevolver

Klasse A
Stig Eriksen

Rissa PK
Sunndal PK
Stjgrdal PK

Trondhjems PK
Porsgrunn PK
Melhus PK

Agdenes PK
Stjgrdal PK

@rland PK
@rland PK
Agdenes PK
@rland PK
@rland PK

@rland PK
Sunndal PK
Rissa PK

Porsgrunn PK
Kotsgy PK
Trondhjems PK
Stjgrdal PK
Kotsgy PK
Trondhjems PK

Melhus PK
@rland PK

Agdenes PK
Agdenes PK
@rland PK
@rland PK
Agdenes PK

Porsgrunn PK
Trondhjems PK

Trondhjems PK
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33
27

29
21

13
13

15
13
13
10

36
36
26
16
16
19

20
12

16
10

23
17

21

89
82
80

85
81
72

57
52

75
56
52
42
38

100
91
88

91
85
76
70
65
58

76
60

59
49
37
37
16

68
63

70

129+26

129

86

155
65

129+32

155
103

86

155
65

86+4

43+2



